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NOORDWOLDE

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Hans Stephanus

Hans Stephanus
Jeroen Bos

Jeroen Bos

Hans Stephanus

Hans Stephanus

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Hans Stephanus

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Hans Stephanus

H. de Graaf

Hans Stephanus

Hans Stephanus

Hans Stephanus
Jeroen Bos

Hans Stephanus

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Hans Stephanus

Gebr. Bos

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
A.J. de Jong

A.J. de Jong

Jeroen Bos

L. Jelsma

Cor de Jong

Cor de Jong

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Hans Stephanus

Hans Stephanus

Hans Stephanus

Hans Stephanus

Hans Stephanus

A.J. de Jong

Hans Stephanus

L. Jelsma

Willy de Jong

U. Jellema
U. Jellema
Jan & Erwin
H. Hoekstra
H. de Graaf
L. Jelsma
U. Jellema
Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
M & R Westra

Hans Stephanus
Jeroen Bos

Willy de Jong

Jongedyk

Ringnr

1-1166172
1-1166104
1-1167191
1-1167182
1-1166173
1-1166179
1-1165285
1-1166180
1-1165295
1-1166162
1-4232584
1-1166187
1-1166183
1-1166141
1-1167202
1-1166146
1-1165284
1-1165320
1-1166142
1-1166080
1-1165290
1-1166556
1-1166532
1-1167198
1-1165876
1-1165541
1-1165561
1-1165293
1-1166147
1-1166190
1-1166105
1-1166164
1-1166102
1-1166517
1-1166148
1-1165879
1-1247780
1-1167046
1-1167032
1-1165294
1-1165962
1-1165474
1-1165880
1-1167017
1-1165297
1-1165319
1-4232524
1-1166194
1-1167199
1-1165509
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Punten

6278.
5701.
5633.
5590.
5256.
4773.
4584.
4572.
4544.
4508.
4293.
3833.
3815.
3714.
3713.
3659.
3655.
3581.
3567.
3504.
3491.
3434.
3421.
3402.
3320.
2907.
2891.
2799.
2773.
2765.
2740.
2731.
2729.
2727.
2727.
2697.
2688.
2681.
2669.
2667.
2646.
2635.
2628.
2628.
2623.
2620.
2612.
2612.
2608.
2607.
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Groep B



